\

oga.\

°
< DETAIL G
SCALE1:3
DETAIL B
SCALE1:2
DETAIL E @
SCALET:2
@ DETAIL | @
SCALET:2
DETAIL D @
SCALET:1
2X DETAIL F
SCALET:4
. 2X
DETAIL H
SCALET:4
oo e o [_one TCOTERMNALSERVICE| A
fEe E EN TR Y L IRRSKBEEDR
o e oz | LG Gﬁ foatd e
s O o e
£S5 x«w‘mm.m Mc;;%gsglagkokﬁf)m
DETAIL A AERFRET GEOVETRC IOLEFANCNG| T SUBJECT
SCALET -2 > SDCEIféL]A:EZ e nz”mo
7 s 5 4 3

A

172082681



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: MIRRORS, MOTORIZED RIGHT SIDE,STATIC LEFT SIDE 720826
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
72295A REF  |INSTALLATION DRAWING
62329 1 SCHEMATIC, MOTORIZED MIRRORS
1 50221 1 MIRROR, MANUAL, HEATED, LEFT HAND
2 90697 1 MIRROR, CONVEX, HEATED
3 50239 3 CLAMP, 1"
4 50240 2 BRACKET, TWISTED
5 80315 1 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 LONG STAINLESS STEEL
6 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL
7 80320 2 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8-16 HEX STAINLESS STEEL
8 50241 2 BRACKET, MIRROR, UPPER
9 80361 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20NC X 1 LONG STAINLESS STEEL
10 80311 24 |WASHER, FLAT, 1/4 STAINLESS STEEL
11 50238 2 MOUNT, MIRROR ANGLE
12 91609 4 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
13 80360 12 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/4-20 HEX
14 50243 2 BRACKET, MIRROR, LOWER
15 80322 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20NC X 1 1/2 LONG STAINLESS STEEL
16 80311 24 |WASHER, FLAT, 1/4 STAINLESS STEEL
17 50238 2 MOUNT, MIRROR ANGLE
18 91609 4 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
19 42132 3 GROMMET, RUBBER, 5/16" INSIDE DIAMETER
20 80360 12 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/4-20 HEX
21 80316 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1/1/4 LONG STAINLESS STEEL
22 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL
23 60857 4 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
24 80320 2 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8-16 HEX STAINLESS STEEL
NOT SHOWN 620601 1 HARNESS, MIRROR DIRECTION
NOT SHOWN 90745 1 SWITCH, ROCKERM HEATED MIRROR
NOT SHOWN 90959 1 SWITCH, MIRROR, MOMENTARY
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 3/22/2016 DFM 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: MIRRORS, MOTORIZED RIGHT SIDE,STATIC LEFT SIDE 720826
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
25 50234 1 LOOP, MIRROR 11"
26 50242 2 BRACE, HORIZNTAL, MIRROR FWD
27 50235 2 BRACE, HORIZONTAL, MIRROR AFT
28 80318 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 2 3/4 LONG STAINLESS STEEL
29 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL
30 50250 2 SPRING, COMPRESSION, STAINLESS STEEL
31 80320 2 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8-16 HEX STAINLESS STEEL
32 50237 1 STABLIZER TUBE, OUTER
33 50254 1 STABLIZER TUBE, INNER
34 50255 2 COLLAR, STABLIZERTUBE
35 50256 2 SET SCREW, COLLAR
36 50180 1 MIRROR, MOTORIZED, HEATED, RIGHT HAND
37 90697 1 MIRROR, CONVEX, HEATED
38 50238 2 MOUNT, MIRROR ANGLE
39 50239 3 CLAMP, 1"
40 50240 2 BRACKET, TWISTED
41 82372 3 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 LONG STAINLESS STEEL
42 80314 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL
43 80320 5 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8-16 HEX STAINLESS STEEL
44 80313 3 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16 STAINLESS STEEL
45 80319 3 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 5/16-18 HEX, STAINLESS STEEL
46 91937 1 STANCHION, MIRROR VEE, GALVANIZED
47 82528 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 4 1/2 LONG
48 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT 1/2"
49 85027 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/2NC
50 91515-7 1 PLUG 5/8
51 91920-5 1 CLAMP PLATE, GALVANIZED
52 50236 1 LOOP, MIRROR 14"
53 80361 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20NC X 1 LONG STAINLESS STEEL
54 80311 12 WASHER, FLAT 1/4, STAINLESS STEEL
55 91609 2 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
56 80360 6 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/4-20 HEX
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 9/22/2016 DFM 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: MIRRORS, MOTORIZED RIGHT SIDE,STATIC LEFT SIDE 720826
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
57 80329 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 2 1/2 LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
58 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8 STAINLESS STEEL
59 50250 2 SPRING, COMPRESSION, STAINLESS STEEL
60 80320 2 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8-16 HEX STAINLESS STEEL
61 50254 1 STABALIZER BAR, TOP
62 50237 1 STABALIZER BAR, NTM
63 50255 2 COLLAR, STABLIZERTUBE
64 50256 2 SET SCREW, COLLAR
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 3/23/2016 DFM 30F3

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




8 7 6 5 4 3 2

|_E FT HAN D R|GHT HAN D REV. DESCRIPTION ECN DATE APPROVED

MOTORIZED MOTORIZED
MIRROR SWITCH  MIRROR SWITCH " R el Il

1 | 5 14 5
HEATED 2]

MIRROR ; ?/6 2‘? Ti/é

SWITCH
N Ao |8 4~ 8
: T
o T T
10~ _+° p— p—
16/RD F8
T 16/YL F20
4—]
T 1] 3] 5]7] 9[11]13]15]17]19] 21] 23 |
E = FUSE BLOCK
16/YL OPTIO1 o= 2] 4] 6810 12] 14] 16] 18] 20] 22| 24 |
1 = L 12/RD F8
A B w T A Y8
o = 12/YL F20
.

BLACK
BLACK

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAME DATE

TOLERANCES: TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE

L o Lo [vwni \7 [TETE] T cions o
XX 000 CHECKED (843) 717-2226

LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND

XXXX ¢ 0.005 APPROVED TITLE:
MOTORIZED MOTORIZED FRAcToNAL + 175
FRACTIONAL  + 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCHEMATIC, MOTORIZED
MIRROR WITH MIRROR WITH L%T;R:sgﬁ&gm&;;ﬁ TOLERANCING BHEESé%%BJEEDC\TN%ﬁEESRSAHﬁﬁg:HBANV MIRRORS WITH HEAT
HEAT HEAT e e e R —

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE . 5 REV
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. B 62329

FINISH ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, A
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED

TRICRNESS ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL

SRS e SCALE: 1:8 [WEIGHT: [SHEET 1 OF 1

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



